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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

4 Friday 20-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

35 Saturday 28-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

58 Monday 30-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

71 Thursday 3-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

95 Sunday 6-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

126 Thursday 10-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

152 Thursday 17-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

183 Sunday 20-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

201 Thursday 24-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

230 Sunday 27-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

257 Thursday 31-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

282 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

306 Thursday 7-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

322 Sunday 10-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

347 Wednesday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

369 Saturday 16-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

379 Tuesday 19-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

422 Monday 25-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

439 Thursday 28-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

457 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

499 Friday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

514 Sunday 8-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

543 Thursday 12-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

552 Saturday 14-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

578 Monday 16-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

611 Sunday 22-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

643 Sunday 5-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

666 Thursday 9-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

688 Wednesday 15-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

720 Sunday 19-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

750 Thursday 23-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

771 Sunday 26-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

803 Thursday 30-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

824 Sunday 2-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

858 Thursday 6-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

866 Saturday 8-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

897 Friday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

938 Thursday 27-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

953 Saturday 1-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

975 Monday 3-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

991 Thursday 6-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

918 Saturday 8-Mar 8:00 PM NELSON BRUINS LEAFS

1008 Sunday 9-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

881 Friday 14-Mar 9:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS LEAFS

1075 Monday 17-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

RR016 Saturday 22-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

RR039 Monday 24-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

RR069 Sunday 30-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HAWKS

RR090 Tuesday 1-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR118 Saturday 5-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

RR126 Sunday 6-Apr 2:45 PM APP 2 CHAMPIONSHIP


